
Summer 2017 GCSE Timetable

Time Code Title Dur Time Code Title Dur

Mon 1 May

Tue 2 May 13:30 0520/11 FRENCH: LISTENING 11 45 mins

13:30 0520/41 FRENCH: WRITING 41 1 hr

Wed 3 May

Thu 4 May 09:00 0525/12 GERMAN: LISTENING 12 45 mins

09:00 0525/42 GERMAN: WRITING 42 1 hr

Fri 5 May 13:30 0500/21 ENGLISH LAN: READING PASSAGES (EXT) 21 2 hrs

Time Code Title Dur Time Code Title Dur

Mon 8 May

Tue 9 May 09:00 0530/12 SPANISH: LISTENING 12 45 mins

09:00 0530/42 SPANISH: WRITING 42 1 hr

Wed 10 May 09:00 0525/22 GERMAN: READING 22 1 hr 13:30 0500/31 ENGLISH LAN: DIRECTED WRITING & COMP 31 2 hrs

Thu 11 May

Fri 12 May 13:30 0520/21 FRENCH: READING 21 1 hr

Time Code Title Dur Time Code Title Dur

Mon 15 May

Tue 16 May 13:30 8401/1 BIOLOGY: PAPER 1 1 hr 30

13:30 8404/B/1H SCIENCE (DOUBLE): BIOLOGY PAPER 1H 1 hr

Wed 17 May 09:00 A403/02 LATIN: LATIN PROSE LIT WRITTEN HGH 1 hr

Thu 18 May 09:00 4CH0 1C CHEMISTRY: WRITTEN PAPER 1C 2 hrs 13:30 42401 DRAMA: UNIT 1 1 hr 30

09:00 8404/C/1H SCIENCE (DOUBLE): CHEMISTRY PAPER 1H 1 hr

Fri 19 May 09:00 0530/22 SPANISH: READING 22 1 hr 13:30 A401/02 LATIN: LATIN LANGUAGE 1 HGH WRITTEN 1 hr

June 2017 WEEK 3
MORNING AFTERNOON

June 2017 WEEK 1

MORNING AFTERNOON

June 2017 WEEK 2
MORNING AFTERNOON
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Summer 2017 GCSE Timetable

Time Code Title Dur Time Code Title Dur

Mon 22 May 09:00 0486/12 ENGLISH LIT: POETRY AND PROSE 12 1 hr 30 13:30 4GE0 01 GEOGRAPHY: WRITTEN PAPER 3 hrs

Tue 23 May 09:00 5CN011H CHINESE: LISTENING (H) 40 mins 13:30 405002 RELIGIOUS STUDIES A: UNIT 2 1 hr 30

09:00 5CN033H CHINESE: READING (H) 50 mins

09:00 A402/02 LATIN: LATIN LANGUAGE 2 WRITTEN HGH 1 hr

Wed 24 May 09:00 B401/01 CLASS GREEK: CLASS GREEK LANG 1 WRTN 1 hr 13:30 8404/P/1H SCIENCE (DOUBLE): PHYSICS PAPER 1H 1 hr

13:30 8403/1 PHYSICS: PAPER 1 1 hr 30

Thu 25 May 09:00 4MA0 3H MATHS: WRITTEN PAPER 3H 2 hrs 13:30 A404/02 LATIN: LATIN VERSE LIT WRITTEN HGH 1 hr

Fri 26 May 09:00 0486/32 ENGLISH LIT: DRAMA (OPEN TEXT) 32 45 mins

09:00 0486/42 ENGLISH LIT: UNSEEN 42 1 hr 15

Time Code Title Dur Time Code Title Dur

Mon 29 May

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Tue 30 May

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Wed 31 May

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Thu 1 Jun

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Fri 2 Jun

HALF TERM HALF TERM

Time Code Title Dur Time Code Title Dur

Mon 5 Jun 09:00 4HI0 01 HISTORY: WRITTEN PAPER 1 1 hr 30

Tue 6 Jun

Wed 7 Jun 09:00 A031/01 ANC HIST: THE GREEKS AT WAR WRITTEN 1 hr 15 13:30 B403/01 CLASS GREEK: CLAS GRK PROSE LIT WRTN 1 hr

13:30 405007 RELIGIOUS STUDIES A: UNIT 7 1 hr 30

Thu 8 Jun 09:00 4MA0 4H MATHS: WRITTEN PAPER 4H 2 hrs

Fri 9 Jun 09:00 8401/2 BIOLOGY: PAPER 2 1 hr 30 13:30 B404/01 CLASS GREEK: CLAS GRK VERSE LIT WRTN 1 hr

09:00 8404/B/2H SCIENCE (DOUBLE): BIOLOGY PAPER 2H 1 hr 13:30 5MU0301 MUSIC: LISTENING & APPRAISING 1 hr 30

June 2017 WEEK 5
MORNING AFTERNOON

June 2017 WEEK 6
MORNING AFTERNOON

June 2017 WEEK 4
MORNING AFTERNOON
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Summer 2017 GCSE Timetable

Time Code Title Dur Time Code Title Dur

Mon 12 Jun 13:30 5RU0301 RUSSIAN: READING 55 mins

Tue 13 Jun 13:30 41610001 ELECTRONICS: UN UNIT 1 WRITTEN PAPER 1 hr

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 4CH0 2C CHEMISTRY: WRITTEN PAPER 2C 1 hr 13:30 4HI0 02 HISTORY: WRITTEN PAPER 2 1 hr 30

09:00 8404/C/2H SCIENCE (DOUBLE): CHEMISTRY PAPER 2H 1 hr

Thu 15 Jun 09:00 B402/01 CLASS GREEK: CLASS GREEK LANG 2 WRTN 1 hr 13:30 A032/01 ANC HIST: THE RISE OF ROME WRITTEN 1 hr 15

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 8404/P/2H SCIENCE (DOUBLE): PHYSICS PAPER 2H 1 hr 13:30 45601 D&T: RESISTANT MATERIALS TECH UNIT 1 2 hrs

09:00 8403/2 PHYSICS: PAPER 2 1 hr 30

Time Code Title Dur Time Code Title Dur

Mon 19 Jun 13:30 A033/01 ANC HIST: WOMEN IN ANC POLTCS WRTTN 1 hr 15

13:30 41620001 ELECTRONICS: UN UNIT 2 WRITTEN PAPER 1 hr

Tue 20 Jun 13:30 6993/01 MATHS: ADDITIONAL MATHS PAPER 1 2 hrs

Wed 21 Jun 13:30 5RU0401 RUSSIAN: WRITING 1 hr

Thu 22 Jun

Fri 23 Jun

June 2017 WEEK 7
MORNING AFTERNOON

June 2017 WEEK 8
MORNING AFTERNOON
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